February 6, 2015

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1193

Page 2, line 4, remove "Any security that is a revenue obligation of any state or local government"

Page 2, remove lines 5 and 6

Page 2, line 7, replace "(3) A general" with "An"

Page 2, line 7, remove "a moral"

Page 2, line 8, remove "obligation of the state and is"

Page 2, line 8, replace "three" with "two"

Page 2, line 10, replace "(4)" with "(3)"

Page 2, line 10, replace "an" with "a general"

Page 2, line 12, replace "(5)" with "(4)"

Page 2, line 12, replace "the" with "this"

Page 2, line 12, after "and" insert "general obligations of"

Page 2, line 13, remove "two"

Page 2, line 14, replace "categories" with "category"

Page 2, remove lines 16 through 22

Renumber accordingly